
GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PAINAVU, IDUKKI 

No. P1/5644/22/GEC 
	

Date: 05-01-2023 

SHORT QUOTATION NOTICE 

Sealed quotations are invited for Repairing and Painting of furniture 

SI. No Details Quantity 

1 Painting of Almirah (big) 8 Nos 

2 Steel Table (painting + top replacing) 15 nos 

3 Wooden chair (Polishing + top replacing) 15 nos 

4 Iron Chair(Repair & Painting) 25nos 

0_ 
CO 

C 

C•1 

('‘4  

10 

C 

Details of requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained 

on free of cost from the undersigned till 12-01-2023 at 1PM 

1. The offer should be valid for a minimum period of 3 (three) months from the date of 

opening the quotations. 
2 0. 	2. No advance payment will be given 

3. We accept GST bill only 

cv 

U) 

PRINCIPAL 

To, 

C•I 1. College Notice Board 

2. Sri. Subhash R D, sergeant. 
3. Office Copy. 

Approval Valid 

The sealed envelopes containing the quotations should bear the superscription 

"Quotation No 18/22-23 due on 12-01-2023 and should be addressed to the Principal, 

Government Engineering College, Painavu, ldukki — 685 603. Last date of receipt of quotation is 12-

01-2023 1 PM. Late quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at Engineering 

College, Painavu, ldukki — 685603 on 12-01-2023 at 3 PM in the presence of such of the tenderers 

or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time. The maximum period required 

for delivery of the articles should also be mentioned. 


	Page 1

